TOP-FLO® Centrifugal Pump Model TF-C Series
Section K
Stainless Steel Flow Control Equipment for the Food,
Beverage, Dairy, Cosmetics, Pharmaceutical,
Biotechnology, and Electronics Processing Industries
top-flo®
The centrifugal pump for the process industry.

Bleeding a pipe on the suction side of a pump will be automatic. Air binding will be prevented.
These valves are found mounted on the top of the inlet pipe in front of the pump.
Ordering Information
Steel grade.............Stainless steel, AISI 316L
Ball..........................Polypropylene
Finish......................Polished to 32Ra
Technical Data
Maximum product pressure.......150 PSI
Maximum temperature...............275ºF
Net weight..................................19 oz. (9.5 kg)
For proper operation:
• Product density must be 1.0 or higher
• The valve must be mounted vertically
2.25"
6.13"
TL60ARV Air Relief Valve 1-1/2
Description Part Number Qty.
1-1/2 TL60ARV 386015ARV
Vent Top 38601525VT 1
Body 38601525 1
Base – 1-1/2 386015 1
Clamp 3299915 2
Gasket (FKM) 321010V 2
Ball 1.25 38601525B 1
TL60ARV Air Relief Valve 2
Description Part Number Qty.
2 TL60ARV 386020ARV
Vent Top 38601525VT 1
Body 38601525 1
Base – 2 386020 1
Clamp 3299915 2
Gasket (FKM) 321010V 2
Ball 1.25 38601525B 1
TL60ARV Air Relief Valve 2-1/2
Description Part Number Qty.
2-1/2 TL60ARV 386025ARV
Vent Top 38601525VT 1
Body 38601525 1
Base – 2-1/2 386025 1
Clamp 3299915 2